Marquette Catholic Cross Country Invitational
Bellevue Golf Club
Bellevue, IA
October 2, 2017

Varsity Girls Team Results
Place Team

1
2
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Varsity Girls Individual Results

Marquette
Camanche
Durant

Place Athlete Grade
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Camryn Reeg
Halle Kilburg
Kailey Miller
Markee Low
Annika Frank
Macey Kremer
Buddha Nielsen
Maddy Sloane
Ashley Koos

Tori Novinski
Eliana Berry
Amanda Koos
Emily McElroy
Ava Ruden
Miranda Peters
Sophie Griffin
Madison Anglese
Heidi Wolf

Paige Heileman
Gwen Davis
Kyrnan Liske-Rocholz
Kerrigan Johnson
Mallory Good
Dasana Moore
Morgan Mital-Russell
Selena Tello
Janee Kleinsmith

Points
34

55
82

Team
Bellevue
Marquette
Bellevue
Camanche
Marquette
Marquette
Camanche
Camanche
Marquette
Durant
Durant
Marquette
Camanche

Prince of Peace

Marquette

Prince of Peace
Prince of Peace

Durant
Cal-Wheat
Marquette
Durant
Durant
Camanche
Camanche
Durant
Camanche
Cal-Wheat
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Time

20:04.
20:24.
21:06.
21:56.
22:08.
22:14.
22:19.
22:44.
22:51.
23:23.
23:36.
23:42.
23:50.
23:52.
24:35.
24:41.
25:02.
25:15.
25:44,
25:57.
26:45.
26:52.
27:23.
27:51.
28:55.
29:54.
33:07.
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Marquette Catholic Cross Country Invitational
Bellevue Golf Club
Bellevue, IA
October 2, 2017

Varsity Boys Team Results

Place Team
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Varsity Boys Individual Results

Bellevue
Durant
Cal-Wheat
Camanche
Easton Valley
Marquette

Place Athlete Grade
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Brady Griebel
Hunter Rickels
Caleb Kress
Alex Reed
Payton Schnier
Kyle Guenther
Dodson Melchiori
Easton Botkins
Jack Voss
Chandler Gannon
Hunter Kastantin
Zach Hein

Jack Sieverding
Will Draus
Mason Jackson
Johann Hudson
Austen Clark
Anthony Mundt
Blake Leu
Payton Olson
Jeremy Carnes
Collin Olson

Jeb Schwager
Jacob Zeimet
Magnus Sands
Kyle Sager

Max Hansen
Buddy Junge
Brandon Ernst
Zack Edens
Nathan Traver
Michael Parker
Hunter Horst
Caleb Schroeder

Points

27

68

75

102

137

144
Team Time
Bellevue 17:04.
Cal-Wheat 17:11.
Bellevue 17:25.
Bellevue 17:45.
Prince of Peace 17:56.
Bellevue 18:00.
Camanche 18:09.
Durant 18:20.
Durant 18:33.

Cal-Wheat 18:42.
Cal-Wheat 18:47.

Durant 18:49.
Bellevue 18:49.
Marquette 18:52.
Bellevue 19:10.

Prince of Peace 19:15.
Camanche 19:22.
Durant 19:30.
Camanche 19:33.
Easton Valley 19:39.
Durant 19:40.
Bellevue 19:45.
Marquette 19:52.
Easton Valley 19:52.
Cal-Wheat 20:02.
Prince of Peace 20:05.
Cal-Wheat 20:22.
Easton Valley 20:30.
Camanche 20:32.
Camanche 20:37.
Cal-Wheat 20:46.
Easton Valley 21:00.
Easton Valley 21:21.
Marquette 21:33.
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Marquette Catholic Cross Country Invitational

Bellevue Golf Club
Bellevue, IA
October 2, 2017

35 Jake Anderson
36 Bruce Dilabough
37 Jacob Bromwell
38 Nick Hager

39 Parker Mueller
40 Avery Rowald
41 Joshua Frana

42 Ryan Wariner
43 Gage Ruden

44 Stephen Hudson
45 Jaxon Bussa

46 Thomas Rhoades
47 Nick Thoms

48 Jacob Ervin

49 Owen Doll

Marquette
Durant
Cal-Wheat
Marquette
Marquette
Easton Valley
Prince of Peace
Midland

Prince of Peace
Prince of Peace
Camanche
Durant
Camanche
Midland
Midland
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21:36.
21:40.
21:46.
22:00.
22:09.
22:17.
22:28.
22:35.
22:54.
22:56.
23:12.
24:20.
24:27.
26:08.
31:51.
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